No. C191346

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC.
281 MAIN STREET
FITCHBURG MA 01420

CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK IN

950 W BANNOCK ST #1100

BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT RACHEL LOPEZ 635 PEARL STREET
SECRETARY PEDRO FERNANDEZ 8251 PRESIDENTS DRIVE
DIRECTOR JUAN NEGRON 24 MOUNTAIN AVE
DIRECTOR MAUREEN NEGRON 24 MOUNTAIN AVE
TREASURER REINALDO LOPEZ, SR. 7 FOREST HILL AVENUE
VICE PRESIDENT ALEXIS LOPEZ 8 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE
DIRECTOR REINALDO LOPEZ, JR. 135 ROLLSTONE ROAD
DIRECTOR REINALDO LOPEZ, SR. 7 FOREST HILL AVENUE
DIRECTOR MADELINE LOPEZ 7 FOREST HILL AVENUE
DIRECTOR ALEXIS LOPEZ 8 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE
DIRECTOR FREDERICK WARREN MCKINNEY 8 WINDMILL LANE
DIRECTOR RAMESH WADHWANI 2 BROOKLINE DRIVE
DIRECTOR ROBERT ANTONUCCI PO BOX 488 93 AMBLESIDE DRIVE

City State
FITCHBURG MA
ORLANDO FL
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
FITCHBURG MA
TRUMBULL cT
SHELTON cr
WEST

FALMOUTH Ma

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Postal Code
01420
32809
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
01420
06611
06484

02574

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

MA
C 191346

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dina Irizarry
Name (type or print): Dina Irizarry

Date: 06/29/2018

Title: Special Secretary

Processed 06/29/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




