No. C 191346 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC. 281 MAIN STREET FITCHBURG MA 01420		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK IN 950 W BANNOCK ST #1100 BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	RACHEL LOPEZ		635 PEARL STREET	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
SECRETARY	PEDRO FERNANDEZ		8251 PRESIDENTS DRIVE	ORLANDO	FL	USA	32809								
DIRECTOR	JUAN NEGRON		24 MOUNTAIN AVE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	MAUREEN NEGRON		24 MOUNTAIN AVE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
TREASURER	REINALDO LOPEZ, SR.		7 FOREST HILL AVENUE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
VICE PRESIDENT	ALEXIS LOPEZ		8 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	REINALDO LOPEZ, JR.		135 ROLLSTONE ROAD	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	REINALDO LOPEZ, SR.		7 FOREST HILL AVENUE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	MADELINE LOPEZ		7 FOREST HILL AVENUE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	ALEXIS LOPEZ		8 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE	FITCHBURG	MA	USA	01420								
DIRECTOR	FREDERICK WARREN MCKINNEY		8 WINDMILL LANE	TRUMBULL	CT	USA	06611								
DIRECTOR	RAMESH WADHWANI		2 BROOKLINE DRIVE	SHELTON	CT	USA	06484								
DIRECTOR ROBERT ANTONUCCI		PO BOX 488 93 AMBLESIDE DRIVE	WEST FALMOUTH	MA	USA	02574									
F. Owner, and the desire	- L	C America Demonstra	4 h												
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
MA C 191346		Signature: Dina Irizarry		Date: 06/29/2018											
		Name (type or print): Dina Irizarry		Title: Special Secretary											
Processed 06/29/2018		* Electronically provide	ed signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.											